Body Name
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Broads Authority

Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Purchase Order No. Title of agreement

E11669
E11707
E11749

E11775

E11752

E11782

E11735
E11797
E11653
80668

E11730
E11619
E11788

E11789
E11694

Ice Cream Purchases for Toad Hole Cottage

Conservation cutting on Hall Fen 23/08/22

Ice Cream Purchases for Toad Hole Cottage

Diesel for Spirit of Brevdon

First payment for Horsey Wetland

Emergency repairs to Mutford Lock on 26/08/22
Conservation cutting on Reedham Marshes contract 1
Conservation cutting on Reedham Marshes contract 2
Broads Life Festival Management (23.5 days) and Expenses

Harlequin 9250 Ltr Diesel Dispenser with fuel management - 9250FS - 561pm.

Repair & Full service to Putzmeister BSA 1407 concrete pump
Hire of 2 tracked dumpers at £1300 pw, deliverv/collection £150 each way
Laptops, screens and peripheral devices

5A Broads Land Management Officer from April 2022 - June 2022, project and volunteer

expenses. Final invoice.

6-year lease of an IXS-AF Franking Machine at £316.45 including maintenance per quarter.

4x1000L red hvo
Spread soil/type one

Timber for Mutton's Mill

Contract work at Horning Marsh Farm

Wensum PhD study and support

1BCS 1000L White x 7, IBCS 1000L Red x 3

Audit scale fee adjustment for 20/21 SOA

Booming Voices, Drama touring production spring 2022 Project Funding
New Pool Vehicle Nissan Townstar electric

New Ranger vehicle Nissan Townstar electric
Organising the Staff Development Day October 2022

Department/Category
Promoting Understanding

Service Category
Communications

C ion of the Natural
Promoting Understanding
Navigation

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Navigation

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage

[¢ &
Communications

Ranger Services

Strategy & Projects
Construction & Maintenance
Construction & Maintenance
Construction & Maintenance
Strategy & Projects

C ion of the Natural
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Navigation

Central Support Service

Conservation of the Natural Environment

Central Support Service

[¢ &

Construction & Maintenance
Construction & Maintenance
[lag

Strategy & Projects

Resources Management & Admin

[¢ ion of the Natural [¢ &

Navigation Construction & Maintenance
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage Strategy & Projects

[¢ ion of the Natural [¢ ion & Mai
Conservation of the Natural Environment Strategy & Projects

[¢ ion of the Natural [¢ ion & Mai

Central Support Service
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage

Central Support Service
Rangers, Estates & Volunteers
Central Support Service

Finance & Insurance
Strategy & Projects

Safety & Asset Management.
Ranger Services
Human Resources

Goods/Services Provided

Ice Cream Purchases for Toad Hole Cottage

Conservation cutting on Hall Fen 23/08/22

Ice Cream Purchases for Toad Hole Cottage

Diesel for Spirit of Breydon

First payment for Horsey Wetland

Emergency repairs to Mutford Lock on 26/08/22

Conservation cutting on Reedham Marshes contract 1

Conservation cutting on Reedham Marshes contract 2

Broads Life Festival Management (23.5 days) and Expenses

Harleauin 9250 Ltr Diesel Dispenser with fuel management - 9250FS - 561pm.
Reair & Full service to Putzmeister BSA 1407 concrete pump

Hire of 2 tracked dumpers at £1300 pw, delivery/collection £150 each way
Laptops, screens and peripheral devices

5A Broads Land Management Officer from April 2022 - June 2022, project and volunteer

expenses. Final invoice

6-year lease of an IXS-AF Franking Machine at £316.45 including maintenance per quarter.

4x1000L red hvo
Spread soil/type one

Timber for Mutton's Mill

Contract work at Horning Marsh Farm

Calum Ramage PhD: Wensum PhD study and support

1BCS 1000L White x 7, IBCS 1000L Red x 3

Audit scale fee adjustment for 20/21 SOA

Booming Voices, Drama touring production spring 2022 Project Funding

New Pool Vehicle Nissan Townstar electric
New Ranger vehicle Nissan Townstar electric
Organising the Staff Development Day October 2022

Supplier Name
Ronaldo

Jeremy Nichols
Ronaldo
Goodchild Marine
Horsey Estate Trust Farm Partnerst
Marineserv

Billy Burgess

Billy Burgess

Jo Leverett

The Tank Shop Ltd
Putzmeister Ltd
Mervyn Lambert
CCS Media

RSPB

Quadient

Crown Oils Ltd
GT Rochester

Svkes Timber

William Burgess

University of Nottingham

Crown Oils Ltd

EY

Eastern Angles Theatre Company L

Desira
Desira
Impact Factory Ltd

Amount
5000.00
5000.00
5000.00
5000.00
5000.00
5207.00
5600.00
5600.00
6133.00
6380.00
6549.85
7285.72
7295.15
7316.96

7594.80

7600.00
8096.30

8387.00

9000.00

9600.00
20750.00
24224.00
30000.00

31550.00
32550.00

Start date

27/07/2022
19/08/2022
07/09/2022
13/09/2022
25/08/2022
08/09/2022
08/07/2022
21/07/2022
04/07/2022
26/09/2022
15/07/2022
02/08/2022
15/09/2022
07/09/2022

21/09/2022

12/07/2022
21/09/2022

01/09/2022
29/09/2022
18/07/2022
30/08/2022
30/08/2022
04/07/2022

23/09/2022
23/09/2022

£7500 + exps 11/08/2022

End date

Review date SME?  VCSE?



