Body Name	Purchase Order No.	Title of agreement	Department/Category	Service Category	Goods/Services Provided	Supplier Name	Amount	Start date End date	Review date SME?	VCSE?
Broads Authority	E11669	Ice Cream Purchases for Toad Hole Cottage	Promoting Understanding	Communications	Ice Cream Purchases for Toad Hole Cottage	Ronaldo	5000.00	27/07/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11707	Conservation cutting on Hall Fen 23/08/22	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Conservation cutting on Hall Fen 23/08/22	Jeremy Nichols	5000.00	19/08/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11749	Ice Cream Purchases for Toad Hole Cottage	Promoting Understanding	Communications	Ice Cream Purchases for Toad Hole Cottage	Ronaldo	5000.00	07/09/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11770	Diesel for Spirit of Breydon	Navigation	Ranger Services	Diesel for Spirit of Breydon	Goodchild Marine	5000.00	13/09/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E20052	First payment for Horsey Wetland	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	First payment for Horsey Wetland	Horsey Estate Trust Farm Partnersh	5000.00	25/08/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11754	Emergency repairs to Mutford Lock on 26/08/22	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	Emergency repairs to Mutford Lock on 26/08/22	Marineserv	5207.00	08/09/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11634	Conservation cutting on Reedham Marshes contract 1	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Conservation cutting on Reedham Marshes contract 1	Billy Burgess	5600.00	08/07/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11662	Conservation cutting on Reedham Marshes contract 2	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Conservation cutting on Reedham Marshes contract 2	Billy Burgess	5600.00	21/07/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11617	Broads Life Festival Management (23.5 days) and Expenses	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Broads Life Festival Management (23.5 days) and Expenses	Jo Leverett	6133.00	04/07/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11791	Harlequin 9250 Ltr Diesel Dispenser with fuel management - 9250FS - 561pm.	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Harlequin 9250 Ltr Diesel Dispenser with fuel management - 9250FS - 561pm.	The Tank Shop Ltd	6380.00	26/09/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	80644	Repair & Full service to Putzmeister BSA 1407 concrete pump	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Reair & Full service to Putzmeister BSA 1407 concrete pump	Putzmeister Ltd	6549.85	15/07/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	80655	Hire of 2 tracked dumpers at £1300 pw, delivery/collection £150 each way	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	Hire of 2 tracked dumpers at £1300 pw, delivery/collection £150 each way	Mervyn Lambert	7285.72	02/08/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11775	Laptops, screens and peripheral devices	Central Support Service	ICT	Laptops, screens and peripheral devices	CCS Media	7295.15	15/09/2022	N/A	
		5A Broads Land Management Officer from April 2022 - June 2022, project and volunteer			5A Broads Land Management Officer from April 2022 - June 2022, project and volunteer	RSPB	7316.96	07/09/2022		
Broads Authority	E11752	expenses. Final invoice.	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	expenses. Final invoice				N/A	
		6-year lease of an IX5-AF Franking Machine at £316.45 including maintenance per quarter.			6-year lease of an IX5-AF Franking Machine at £316.45 including maintenance per quarter.	Quadient	7594.80	21/09/2022		
Broads Authority	E11782		Central Support Service	Resources Management & Admin					N/A	
Broads Authority	80640	4x1000L red hvo	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	4x1000L red hvo	Crown Oils Ltd	7600.00	12/07/2022	N/A	
	80693	Spread soil/type one			Spread soil/type one	GT Rochester	8096.30	21/09/2022		
Broads Authority			Navigation	Construction & Maintenance					N/A	
Broads Authority	E11735	Timber for Mutton's Mill	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Timber for Mutton's Mill	Sykes Timber	8387.00	01/09/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11797	Contract work at Horning Marsh Farm	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Contract work at Horning Marsh Farm	William Burgess	9000.00	29/09/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11653	Wensum PhD study and support	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Calum Ramage PhD: Wensum PhD study and support	University of Nottingham	9600.00	18/07/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	80668	IBCS 1000L White x 7, IBCS 1000L Red x 3	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	IBCS 1000L White x 7, IBCS 1000L Red x 3	Crown Oils Ltd	20750.00	30/08/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11730	Audit scale fee adjustment for 20/21 SOA	Central Support Service	Finance & Insurance	Audit scale fee adjustment for 20/21 SOA	EY	24224.00	30/08/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11619	Booming Voices, Drama touring production spring 2022 Project Funding	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Booming Voices, Drama touring production spring 2022 Project Funding	Eastern Angles Theatre Company L	30000.00	04/07/2022	N/A	
	E11788	New Pool Vehicle Nissan Townstar electric		-4.4						
Broads Authority			Central Support Service	Safety & Asset Management	New Pool Vehicle Nissan Townstar electric	Desira			N/A	
Broads Authority	E11789	New Ranger vehicle Nissan Townstar electric	Rangers, Estates & Volunteers	Ranger Services	New Ranger vehicle Nissan Townstar electric	Desira		23/09/2022	N/A	
Broads Authority	E11694	Organising the Staff Development Day October 2022	Central Support Service	Human Resources	Organising the Staff Development Day October 2022	Impact Factory Ltd	£7500 + exp	s 11/08/2022	N/A	